Table of Contents

Acknowledgements
List of Contributors

General Editor’s Preface

Introduction: The Life and Death of the Post-War Novel

Note on British Currency before Decimalization

Part I: 1940-1973: Key Figures and Contexts

1. The Material History of the Novel I: 1940-1973
Andrew Nash
2. Fiction during the Second World War
Lara Feigel
3. The Question of Evil in Post-War British Fiction
Robert Eaglestone
4. Working-Class Fictions
Nicola Wilson
5. The Novel and the End of Empire
John McLeod
6. Migrant Fiction
C. L. Innes
7. Women'’s Fiction after the War
Liz Sage
8. Movement Fiction and Englishness
Zachary Leader
9. 'The Continuities of Late Modernism: Before and after Beckett
Tyrus Miller
10. Comedy, Class, and Nation
Philip Tew

17

21

37

53

80

94

110

127

146

161



11.

12.

In the Wake of Joyce: Irish Writing after 1939
Michael G. Cronin

Judging the Distance: Fiction with Europe in Mind
Rod Mengham

Part Il Genres/Subgenres

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

Cinematic and Televisual Fiction

Laura Marcus

The Novel as History

John Brannigan

The Novel Sequence

Nick Bentley

Novel, Novella, Short Story

Adrian Hunter

Detectives, Spies, and Heroes: From the Cold War to the War on Terror
Martin Priestman

The Children’s Novel

Peter Hunt

Queers, Gals, Chaps, Chicks, and Lads

Emma Parker

Jewish Fictions

Nadia Valman

The Regional and the Global

Liam Connell

Dystopian Science Fiction and the Return of the Gothic
Sherryl Vint

Part Ill: 1973 to Present: Key Figures and Contexts

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

The Material History of the Novel II: 1973—Present
Andrew Nash

Fiction and Trauma from the Second World War to 9/11
Paul Crosthwaite

Decentring Englishness

David James

The Feminist Novel

Mary Eagleton

Black British and British Asian Fiction

Peter Morey

174

190

205

243

258

272

288

310

328

347

368

383

401

417

435

450

466



28. A Plurinational Literature? Nationalism in British and Northern
Irish Literature since 1970
Matthew Hart
29. The New Scottish Renaissance?
Scott Hames
30. Ireland and Europe after 1973
Derek Hand
31. Welsh Fiction in English: 1979, 1997, and After
Kirsti Bohata

Part IV: Approaching the Twenty-First-Century Novel

32. Twenty-First-Century Fiction
Berthold Schoene

33. The Future of the Novel
Peter Boxall and Bryan Cheyette

Index of British and Irish Novelists since 1940
General Index

480

494

512

528

549

564

593
604



