Table of Contents

Acknowledgements	iz
List of Contributors	X
General Editor's Preface	xii
Introduction: The Life and Death of the Post-War Novel	1
Note on British Currency before Decimalization	17
Part I: 1940–1973: Key Figures and Contexts	
1. The Material History of the Novel I: 1940–1973	2
Andrew Nash 2. Fiction during the Second World War	37
Lara Feigel 3. The Question of Evil in Post-War British Fiction	53
Robert Eaglestone 4. Working-Class Fictions	64
Nicola Wilson 5. The Novel and the End of Empire	80
John McLeod 6. Migrant Fiction	9.
C. L. Innes 7. Women's Fiction after the War	116
Liz Sage 8. Movement Fiction and Englishness	12:
Zachary LeaderThe Continuities of Late Modernism: Before and after Beckett	146
Tyrus Miller 10. Comedy, Class, and Nation	161
Dhilin Tau	

11. In the Wake of Joyce: Irish Writing after 1939 Michael G. Cronin	174
12. Judging the Distance: Fiction with Europe in Mind Rod Mengham	190
Part II: Genres/Subgenres	
13. Cinematic and Televisual Fiction Laura Marcus	205
14. The Novel as History John Brannigan	243
15. The Novel Sequence Nick Bentley	258
16. Novel, Novella, Short Story Adrian Hunter	272
17. Detectives, Spies, and Heroes: From the Cold War to the War on Terror Martin Priestman	288
18. The Children's Novel Peter Hunt	310
19. Queers, Gals, Chaps, Chicks, and Lads Emma Parker	328
20. Jewish Fictions Nadia Valman	347
21. The Regional and the Global Liam Connell	368
22. Dystopian Science Fiction and the Return of the Gothic Sherryl Vint	383
Part III: 1973 to Present: Key Figures and Contexts	
23. The Material History of the Novel II: 1973–Present Andrew Nash	401
24. Fiction and Trauma from the Second World War to 9/11 Paul Crosthwaite	417
25. Decentring Englishness David James	435
26. The Feminist Novel Mary Eagleton	450
27. Black British and British Asian Fiction Peter Morey	466

28. A Plurinational Literature? Nationalism in British and Northern	
Irish Literature since 1970	480
Matthew Hart	
29. The New Scottish Renaissance?	494
Scott Hames	
30. Ireland and Europe after 1973	512
Derek Hand	
31. Welsh Fiction in English: 1979, 1997, and After	528
Kirsti Bohata	
Part IV: Approaching the Twenty-First-Century Novel	
32. Twenty-First-Century Fiction	549
Berthold Schoene	
33. The Future of the Novel	564
Peter Boxall and Bryan Cheyette	
Index of British and Irish Novelists since 1940	593
General Index	604